
 

 

 Y10 Mock Exams 2024  

  

   

  Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April Thursday 18th April Friday 19th April 

  
P1 –2 
  
  
  
  
  

Year 11 only 
 

GCSE ART EXAM 
 

Year 11 only 
 

GCSE ART EXAM 
 
WTM 
English Literature 

Year 11 only 
 

GCSE ART EXAM 
 
WTM Geography 

Year 11 only 
 

Geography pre-release day 
 

 

Year 11 only 
 

GCSE ART EXAM 
 

Break       

P3-4  
 
 

   
 

 WTM 
Maths 

Lunch     

P5-6    WTM Science 
Biology 
Chemistry 
Physics 
 

WTM 
History 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

      



 

 

 

 Y10 Mock Exams 2024 

 

  Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April 

  
P1 –3 
  
  
  
  
  

English Literature 
Macbeth  
Jekyll and Hyde 
1hr 45m 

Science –  
Combined Biology     1hr 15m 
Biology                         1hr 45m 
 
 

Maths 
1hr 30m 
 

Science –  
Combined Physics       1hr 15m 
Physics                           1hr 45m 
 

History 
2hr 
 

Break Periods 1,2,3 then break    

P4 
 
 

     

Lunch     

P5-6   Geography 1 
1hr 30m 

Statistics 
PE 
Music - Listening 
1hr 

Dance   
1hr30m 
Drama 
1hr45m 

Comp Science 
1h 30m 

Food 
1hr 
Design Tech 
1hr 30m 

 

 

 

 

 

      



 

 

  Y10 Mock Exams 2024 

  Monday  29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May 

  
P1 –3  
  
  
  
  
  

Science –  
Combined Chemistry 
1hr15m 
Chemistry                            
1hr 45m 
 

Business 
1hr 45m 
RE 
1hr 45m  

ART (All day – Group 1) 
 
French 
Listening  
45m 
Reading  
45m (F) 1hr (H) 

ART (All day – Group 2)  
 
Creative Media NEA (All day – 
Group 1) 
 
Spanish 
Listening  
45m 
Reading  
45m (F) 1hr (H) 

Creative Media NEA (All day – 
Group 2) 

Break   Periods 1,2,3 then break   

P4  
 
 

     

Lunch  Normal lunch   

P5-6  
1:30pm  
start  

French/Spanish 
Writing 
1 hr(F) 1hr 15m (H) 

English Literature 
An Inspector Calls 
50m 

CATCH UP CATCH UP  

 

 

      


